

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 4-5/2014 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 6429-6430/2011

MP ROAD TRANSPORT CORPN. TH. DM AND ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DASHRATH SINGH JADON

Respondent(s)

(for discharge of advocate on record and office report)

Date : 11/09/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Kr. Saxena, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThe applications seeking discharge of erstwhile
advocate-on-record are allowed.(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER(H.S. PARASHER)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Deepak Mansukhani

Date: 2014.09.13

13:49:00 IST

Reason: